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Women / 6 / Ch E
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Bennett6094
Liberty

9.250 9.500 9.3759.125 37.250
6 1 4 4T 1 

1 

Bella Nassiri6077
Elite 

9.275 9.350 9.4009.200 37.225
5 2 3 3 2 

2 

Sydney McCahan6177
CSC Great Oaks

9.300 9.250 9.4259.225 37.200
4 3 2 2 3 

3 

Yaelle Kretchmer6144
Bay Aerials

9.525 9.000 9.1009.100 36.725
3 6 5 11 4 

4 

Makenna Damhorst6064
Santa Cruz

9.200 9.125 9.3759.000 36.700
8 5 7 4T 5 

5 

Kaylee Childers6102
Extreme

9.550 8.425 9.3759.300 36.650
2 13 1 4T 6 

6 

Alexa Chan6108
Edge

9.625 8.200 9.5258.825 36.175
1 14 9T 1 7T

7T

Makena Leacox6191
Davis Diamonds

9.175 9.175 9.1508.675 36.175
9 4 12 9T 7T

7T

Lulu Grout6228
GymWorld

9.225 8.850 9.2758.650 36.000
7 7 13 7T 9 

9 

Emma Mitchell6047
Redwood Coast 

9.150 8.550 9.1509.050 35.900
10 9 6 9T 10 

10 

Jaida Sambueso6043
TEC

8.850 8.525 9.2758.700 35.350
12 10T 11 7T 11 

11 

Sasha Frank6117
Gymtowne Coastside

8.900 8.475 9.0008.850 35.225
11 12 8 14 12 

12 

Lillian Thrasher6123
USA Sports Gilroy

8.825 8.525 8.7758.825 34.950
13 10T 9T 15 13 

13 

Alexia Longacre6031
Gymnastics Unltd

8.725 8.600 9.0258.575 34.925
14 8 14 13 14 

14 

Sophia Campbell6038
Performance

8.650 6.600 9.0758.425 32.750
15 15 15 12 15 

15 
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